Task No. Task

1 Preconstruction Services

1.1  Project Coordination

1.2 Material Submittal Review

1.3 Preconstruction Conference

2 Construction Services

2.1 Construction Administration”

2.2 Construction Surveying

23 Construction Inspection3')

3 Post Construction

Rates:
Construction Manager
Assistant Construction Manager
Associate Engineer
Assistant Engineer
Clerical
Construction Inspector

2-Man Survey Crew

e - R = AR <)

)

Subtotal:

145
125
115
105

70
100
220

/HR
/HR
/HR
/HR
/HR
/HR
/HR

Mission Springs Water District
Construction Management and Inspection Services for
Well 42 Construction Project
Desert Hot Springs, California

Assistant Construction

Construction Manager Manager Associate Engineer Assistant Engineer Clerical Inspector Survey Crew Total
Hours Hours $ Hours $ Hours $ Hours $ Hours $ Hours $ $
$ = $ = $ = $ = $ = $ $ = $ =
$ = $ = $ = $ = $ = $ $ = $ =
$ = $ = $ = $ = $ = $ $ = $ =
36 $ 5,220 60 $ 7,500 72 $ 8,280 24 $ 2,520 18 $ 1,260 $ $ - $ 24,780
$ - 4 $ 500 8 $ 920 $ - $ 280 $ 16 $ 3520 $ 5,220
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ $ - $ -
$ = $ = $ = $ = $ = $ $ = $ =
36 $ 5,220 64 $ 8,000 80 $ 9,200 24 $ 2,520 22 $ 1,540 0 $ 16 $ 3,520 $ 30,000
Project Total: $ 30,000
Notes:

1.) Assumes 120 Working Days to Completion.

TKE Engineering, Inc.




