Mission Springs Water District

Construction Management and Inspection Services for

Well 42 Construction Project

Desert Hot Springs, California

Consulting Engineering Fee Breakdown for Continuation of Services through Construction Completion

		Construction Manager			Assistant Construction Manager			Associate Engineer		Assistant Engineer			Clerical			Inspector			Survey Crew			Total			
Task No. Task		Hours		\$	Hours \$		\$	Hours \$		\$	Hours		\$	Hours		\$	Hours		\$	Hours		\$		\$	
1 Preconstruction Service	S																								
1.1 Project Coordination			\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-	\$	-	
1.2 Material Submittal Review			\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-	\$	-	
1.3 Preconstruction Conference			\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-	\$	-	
2 Construction Services																									
2.1 Construction Administration ^{2.)}		36	\$	5,220	60	\$	7,500	72	\$	8,280	24	\$	2,520	18	\$	1,260		\$	-		\$	-	\$	24,780	
2.2 Construction Surveying			\$	-	4	\$	500	8	\$	920		\$	-	4	\$	280		\$	-	16	\$	3,520	\$	5,220	
2.3 Construction Inspection ^{3.)}			\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-	\$	-	
3 Post Construction	_		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-	\$	-	
	Subtotal:	36	\$	5,220	64	\$	8,000	80	\$	9,200	24	\$	2,520	22	\$	1,540	0	\$	-	16	\$	3,520	\$	30,000	
tes:																					Pro	oject Total	: \$	30,000	
Construction Manager	\$ 145 /HR																								
ssistant Construction Manager \$ 125 /HR					Notes:																				
Associate Engineer \$ 115 /HR		1.) Assumes 120 Working Days to Completion.																							
ssistant Engineer	\$ 105 /HR																								
lerical	\$ 70 /HR																								
Construction Inspector	\$ 100 /HR																								
	\$ 220 /HR																								